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NOM
MOSTEF
PATINEC
MARTINEZ
AMAT
ROSTANE
DURAND
CASTILLO
PIGEARD
DANCOISNE
SARTRE
IBANEZ
RAMON
DOVEZE
AMOUROUX
MEROU
SABOURAUD
FRUGIER
SANTANA
ZENGOUR
HERNEQUE
RAVET
SILLARD
SEGUR
BURNOD
FERRY
CONDEMINE
VIMENET
JAFFRE
CASAUBON
GHIRARD
TORRES
LYONNET
ALAMY-GRESEQUE
JAFFRE
GAMIZ
ROSTANE
MIRC
PY
JACOMI

PRENOM
JOEL
EWEN
LAURENT
MATHIS
CYRIL
REGIS
EMMANUEL
ARNAUD
GREGORY
THOMAS
JOHN

JORD
ALEXANDRE
ANTOINE
CLEMENCE
AURELIE
SERGE
JULIEN
NABIL
JULIE
KELLY
FREDERIC
LAURINE
YAN
THOMAS
CYRIL
LENA
SOPHIE
MARIANNE
LAETICIA
SANDRINE
MARINE
ANNE-SOPHIE
ELIAS
JOSEPH
EMILIE
ALEXIA
CAROLINE
LISA

SEXE CAT /cat
MO
SE
MO
Ju
SE
M4
M3
M4
MO
CA
SE
SE
MO
SE
SE
MO
M7
M1
MO
SE
SE
M3
SE
M1
Ju
MO
CA
M4
M5
M2
M2
SE
SE
ES
M2
ES
M1
SE
SE
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5km

TEMPS
00:17:22
00:18:18
00:19:05
00:19:34
00:20:02
00:20:16
00:20:22
00:20:35
00:20:55
00:21:10
00:21:49
00:21:56
00:22:23
00:22:54
00:23:03
00:24:48
00:25:38
00:25:52
00:26:02
00:26:02
00:26:17
00:26:51
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:28:08
00:28:14
00:28:40
00:29:04
00:29:27
00:29:51
00:30:04
00:30:05
00:30:22
00:30:23
00:31:04
00:31:27
00:31:27
00:35:09
00:35:10
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CLUB
RUNNING BEACH CLUB SAINTE MARIE LA MER

TEAM PAPYCOACH
VIGATANES DEL VOLO

RIBERAL AC* \

ibanez
RUNNING BEACH CLUB SAINTE MARIE LA MER |
SPARTACADEMY \

TAC. \

RUNNING BEACH CLUB SAINTE MARIE LA MER ‘
dropinfit ‘

POLLESTRES
Athlé 66 Perpignan

RMT
POLLESTRES
RMT

ITSWEIRE TEAM RUNNING ‘

RUN MULTISPORTS TRAINIG ‘



ats
DOSSARD PRENOM SEXE CAT /cat
40 40 ALAMY BRUNO M | M7 2 00:36:03
41 41 BURNOD DELPHINE F M1 2 00:37:27 Dropinfit ‘
42 42 HERNANDEZ TRIDAN M | SE 6 00:39:57
43 43 MAFFEI SEVERINE F M1 3 00:45:05 Team Charlotte
44 44 COUILLOUX MYRIAM F M5 2 00:45:06 Team Charlotte
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